
BEEF

FOR THE

TIME FOR

KID’S

VEGETARIAN

DRINKS

DEALS

CRUNCHBURGER*
GRIDDLED CHEESE

CHEESEBURGER*
OR GRIDDLED CHEESE

ICED TEA

LEMONADE

BOTTLED WATER

FOUNTAIN SODA

BOTTLED SODA

BACON CRUNCHBURGER*

PALACE CLASSIC BURGER*

GREEN CHILE CHEESEBURGER*

BOBBY BLUE + BACON BURGER*

BRUNCH BURGER*

L.A. BURGER*

PHILLY BURGER*

BOBBY’S FIT BURGER*

BACON 2 2 4FRIED EGG DOUBLE MEAT

DALLAS BURGER*

BOBBY’S VEGGIE BURGER

CHOPPED CRUNCH SALAD

American cheese, potato chips
American, Swiss, Monterey Jack and 
cheddar cheeses, tomato

Served with kid’s fries and soda

Add beef*, turkey or chicken +4

Bacon, American cheese, potato chips

American cheese, lettuce, tomato, red onion

Queso sauce, roasted green chiles, pickled red onions

Blue cheese, bacon, lettuce, tomato

Fried egg, bacon, American cheese

Avocado relish, watercress, cheddar cheese, tomato

Provolone, griddled onions, hot pepers

Any burger served on baby greens with balsamic dressing

Your burger served with crispy potato chips on top FREE

Spice-crusted, coleslaw, Monterey Jack cheese,
pickles, BBQ sauce

BBQ wild mushrooms, chickpeas and quinoa, with
American cheese, tomato, pickles, romaine,
red pepper chipotle mayo

Romaince, radicchio, watercress, chickpeas, cucumbers,
tomatoes, avocado, feta cheese, crispy tortilla chips,
red wine vinaigrette

6.95
5.95

7.50

2.75

2.75

2.50

2.50

2.50

(12 and under)

8.75

8.50

7.95

8.95

8.95

8.75

8.75

+.50

8.75

8.95

8.95

TURKEY

ADD ONS

GET CRUNCHIFIED

CHICKEN

BOBBY FLAY
BURGERS

CHOICE OF MEAT

BBP fry sauce

Honey mustard- horseradish sauce

Ranch dipping sauce

Choose two: fries, sweet potato fries or onion rings

Add cheese
Add bacon, cheese and scallions

3.50

3.50

3.95

4.95

+1.25
+2

PERFECT
SIDES

FRIES

SWEET POTATO FRIES

BUTTERMILK ONION RINGS

THE UNDECIDED

WORLD’S BEST
SHAKES

With whipped cream 5.75

VANILLA BEAN

BLACK + WHITE

STRAWBERRY

PISTACHIO

DARK CHOCOLATE

COOKIES ‘N CREAM

MINT CHOCOLATE CHIP

*This menu item can be cooked to order. Consuming raw or undercooked meats may 
increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

Las Vegas prices vary.  Locations with alcohol vary.

FLAVORS OF
THE MONTH
ASK US ABOUT BOBBY FLAY’S

BURGER OF THE MONTH &
SHAKE OF THE MONTH


