### **CHOICE OF MEAT**









WITT IT	71.	11.
CRUNCHBURO American cheese, po		6.95
BACON CRUN Bacon, American che		8.75
	SSIC BURGER* tuce, tomato, red onion	8.50
	CHEESEBURGE d green chiles, pickled rec	
BOBBY BLUE Blue cheese, bacon, l	+ BACON BURGE lettuce, tomato	R* 8.95
BRUNCH BUR Fried egg, bacon, Am		8.95
L.A. BURGER* Avocado relish, water	rcress, cheddar cheese, t	8.75 omato
DALLAS BURO Spice-crusted, colest pickles, BBQ sauce	GER* law, Monterey Jack chees	8.75 se,
PHILLY BURG Provolone, griddled o		8.75
BOBBY'S FIT	BURGER*	+.50

**ADD ONS** 

Any burger served on baby greens with balsamic dressing

BACON 2 FRIED EGG 2 DOUBLE MEAT 4

# **GET CRUNCHIFIED**

Your burger served with crispy potato chips on top FREE

With whipped cream 5.75 **VANILLA BEAN BLACK + WHITE STRAWBERRY PISTACHIO** DARK CHOCOLATE **COOKIES 'N CREAM** 



MINT CHOCOLATE CHIP

FRIES	3.50
BBP fry sauce Add cheese Add bacon, cheese and scallions	+1.25 +2
SWEET POTATO FRIES Honey mustard- horseradish sauce	3.50
BUTTERMILK ONION RINGS Ranch dipping sauce	3.95
THE UNDECIDED Choose two: fries, sweet potato fries or onion rings	4.95



## **ASK US ABOUT BOBBY FLAY'S**

**BURGER OF THE MONTH & SHAKE OF THE MONTH** 

## Las Vegas prices vary. Locations with alcohol vary.

\*This menu item can be cooked to order. Consuming raw or undercooked meats may increase your risk of foodborne illness, especially if you have certain medical conditions.

BOBBY'S VEGGIE BURGER BBQ wild mushrooms, chickpeas and quinoa, with American cheese, tomato, pickles, romaine, red pepper chipotle mayo	8.95
GRIDDLED CHEESE American, Swiss, Monterey Jack and cheddar cheeses, tomato	5.95
CHOPPED CRUNCH SALAD Romaince, radicchio, watercress, chickpeas, cucumbers, tomatoes, avocado, feta cheese, crispy tortilla chips, red wine vinaigrette	8.95
Add beef*, turkey or chicken	+4



ICED TEA	2.75
LEMONADE	2.75
BOTTLED WATER	2.50
FOUNTAIN SODA	2.50
BOTTLED SODA	2.50



(12 and under)

**CHEESEBURGER\*** OR GRIDDLED CHEESE

Served with kid's fries and soda

7.50